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RWSS to Andoorkonam
RWSS to Ayilam

RWSS to Kilimanoor
RWSS to Deveswaram

RWSS to Nagaroor

RWSS to Pulimath

RWSS to Manjappara

RWSS to Nellanadu )
RWSS to Pallickal

RWSS to Karavaram — Alamcode
RWSS to Palode

RWSS to Peringmala
RWSS To Idinjar

RWSS to Ponmudi
RWSS to Manickal
RWSS to Arvanad
RWSS to Enchapuri
RWSS to Puruthipara

RWSS to Poovachal

RWSS to Navettikonam
RWSS to Parambinmelkonam
RWSS to Vellanad

RWSS to Kuthirakulam
RWSS to Vithura

RWSS to Pannikuzhi

RWSS to Uzhamalakkal
RWSS to Kuttichal

RWSS to Tholikodu

RWSS to Anad

RWSS to Athiyanoor
(Kollakonam, Aniyanoor PH)
Rwss to Thirupuram

RWSS to Kumily

RWSS to Karichal
RWSS to venganoor
RWSS to Kottukal
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RWSS to Parachakkulam

RWSS to Velinalloor

WSS toAnchal

RWSS to Puthayam

RWSS to Vettanchira

RWSS to Avoor

RWSS to Kallumala

RWSS to Elavoor- Anakkulam
RWSS to Chadayamangalam -
WSS to Edamon Ambedkar colony
WSS to GVM Colony.Urukunnu
WSS to Thenmala

WSS to Achenkovil

WSS to Dharmapuri Harijan colony
WSS to Clavode

WSS to Kadakkamon

WSS to Kuttur

WSS to Mallappalli

WSS to Mullamkuzhi

WSS to Anikkadu

WSS to Perumbara

WSS to Perumbetti

WSS to Aruvikkal

WSS to Puramattom-Vennikkulam
WSS to Ezhumattoor

WSS 1o Ayviroor-Kanjettukara
WSS to Thottappuzhasseri

WSS to Traviperoor

RWSS to Omalloor

RWSS Pandalam-Thekkekara
RWSS to Thumpamon

RWSS to Punnakunnu

RWSS to Aranimula

RWSS to Kozhenchery

RWSS to Mylapra

RWSS to Chennerkara Mzhly
WSS to Muttam HC

RWSS to Mezhuvely HC

RWSS to Elanthoor

WSS to Elanthoor -Mallappuzhassery
RWSS to Kadmmanitta

WSS to Murugankunnu H/C
WSS to Chakkanchiramala H/C
RWSS to Konni Aruvappulam
RWSS to Kulanada

RWSS to Thannithode

RWSS to Pramadam

RWSS to Malappara

RWSS to Ponthanamkuzhy
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98
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100
101
102
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

RWSS to Karikulam
RWSS to Aythala
RWSS to Adichippuzha
RWSS to Ranni Angadi
RWSS to Kudamurutty
RWSS to Cherukole Naranganam
RWSS to Kollamula
RWSS to Kurumpanmoozhy
RWSS to Aravanjilimon
RWSS to Neerettukavu
RWSS to Madathumpady
RWSS to Vadasserikkara& Pezhmpara
RWSS to Perunadu
RWSS to Chittar
RWSS to Meenkuzhy
RWSS to Kodumudy
RWSS to Thazhakkara
RWSS to Nooranadu
WSS to Thakazhi
WSS to Mannar
WSS to Viyapuram
WSS to Edathwa
WSS to Thalavady
WSS to Muttar
WSS to Ramakari
WSS to Chambakkulam
WSS to Nedumudi
WSS to Kainakkari
WSS to Nilamperoor
WSS to Pulikunnu
WSS to Kavalam
WSS to Kummannur in Kindangur Pt.
WSS to Vattukulam in Kindangur Pt.
RWSS to Parathodu in Parathode Pt.
WSS to Virippukala in Aymanam Pt.
WSS to Thuruthi
WSS to Kanjirathumood
WSS to Chethippuzha
WSS to Vakathanam
WSS to Manakkarassery
WSS to Banglavukunnu
WSS to Madappally. Vakathanam
WSS to Karukachal
WSS to Njaliyakuzhi
WSS to-Vellavur
WSS to Pichanattukulam
WSS to Kodungur
WSS to Vazhur
WSS to Nedumkunnam-Kangazha
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172
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176
177
178
179
180
181

WSS to Chelachira

RWSS to Vannappuram

RWSS to Anchari

RWSS to Arakkulam

RWSS to Kumaramangalam

RWSS to Manakkadu

RWSS to Mundanmala.

RWSS to Kaliyar

RWSS to Upputhara

RWSS to Rajakkadu

RWSS to Manjapra

RWSS to Karukutty

RWSS to Thabore

RWSS to Kallil

RWSS to Keazhillam

RWSS to Kuvuppampady

RWSS to Mudakuzha

RWSS to Munippara

RWSS to Nellimolam

RWSS to Airapuram

RWSS to Asamannoor

RWSS to Kunnathunadu

RWSS to Maliakamolam

RWSS to Manchanadu

RWSS to Mannoor

WSS to Perumant

RWSS to Pallikkara

RWSS to Thattamugal

RWSS to Veettoor

RWSS to Vilangu-Kavumpuram

RWSS to Vengoor

RWSS to Perunthikkara

RWSS to Thrikkalathoor

RWSS to Nellikuzhi

RWSS to Chelikuzhithandu

WSS to Chavakkad. Guruvayoor. Kunnamkulam
Municipality

WSS to Vadakkancherry and adj. panchayaths
WSS to Chelakkara CT in Chelakkara panchayath
WSS to Kadangod and sdj. Panchayaths
RWSS to DEshamangalam Panchayaths
RWSS to Puthur panchayaths

WSS to Pavaratty and adj. 10 Panchavaths
RWSS to Parivaram

RWSS to Mupliyam

RWSS to Kallur -Vadakkummuri

RWSS to Nenmanikkara

WSS to Parakkadavu (GDP)

RWSS to Varandarappilli & Vadakkekkara
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197
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212

213

RWSS to Kuzhalmannam
RWSS to Thunakkadavu
RWSS to Shornur

RWSS to Ongallur

RWSS to Valappusha

RWSS to Muthuthala

RWSS o Paradur

RWSS o Thiruvegappuary
RWSS to Koppam Vilavuar
RWSS o Ambalappara

RWSS 1o \:\_Hl\.ld

ICWSS Lo Muomark koo

[CWSS (o Phachanokaen
RWSS 1o Karimlw

WSS to Cherppulissert
RWSS to Akavanta

RWSS o Mundiay

RWSS to Padmjattinpadanm
RWSS to Amarambation
RWSS to Mambad

RWSS o Qurngattin

RWSS to Kizhuparambu
RWSS to Vazhakkad

RWSS to Thuvur

RWSS to Pandikkad

RWSS to Vandur

RWSS to Thazhekkod Kuttilangadi
RWSS to Padinjattumuri
RWSS to Kodur

RWSS to Makkaraparambu
RWSS to A.R. Nagar

RWSS to Parappanangadi-Vallikkunnu
RWSS to Danida Irimbilim-Valancherry scheme to
Edapal and ad]. pachayats
RWSS to Kottakkal-Parappur
RWSS to Edarikkode-Thennala
RWSS to Unnikkulam-Sivapuram
RWSS to Aambramala

RWSS to Karnthur

RWSS to Kakkodi

RWSS to Mavur

ARWSS to Koduvalli

RWSS to Koduvalli

RWSS to Chathamangalam
RWSS to Mukkam

RWSS to Kodiyathur

RWSS to Karassery

RWSS to Kizhakkoth

RWSS to Madavur
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RWSS to Nellikkapoyil

RWSS to Kodancherry

RWSS to Thamarassery
RWSS to Venadi

RWSS to Pinangod

RWSS to Gandhinagar Paniya Colony
RWSS to Muttil

WSS to Muppainad

WSS to Karvambadi

WSS to Vythiri

WSS to Chundel

WSS to Edavaka

WSS to Mananthavady

WSS to Vallivurkavu

WSS to Pottankolli

WSS to Thavinjal

WSS to Vellamunda

WSS to Minangadi

WSS to Sithamount

WSS to Sasimala

WSS to Thirunelli Ambalam and ad;. villages
RWSS to Mangattidam Zone il
RWSS to Kuthuparamba
RWSS to Edakkad Zone 1
RWSS to Ezhathi mugham
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